
Year 

VASANTDADA SUGAR INSTITUTE 

2022-23 

Manjari (Bk) Tal.: Havcli, Dist.: Pune -412 307, Maharashtra ,India 

ANALYSIS OF RESULTS BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION (COE) 

Program 
Code 

MSc ES 

MSc WBAT 

academic year 2022-23 

Program Name 

MSc Environmental 

Sciences 

MSc. Wine, Brewing 
and Alcohol Technology 

TOTAL 

Principal 
Vasantdada Sugar lInstitute 

Manjari (Bk.), Tal. Haveli, Dist. Pune - 412 307 

Number of 

BF THE VA 

students 
appeared in the 

final year 
examination 

23 

23 

46 

SANTDADA SUGAA 

Number of 

students Passing 
passed in final percent 
year 
examination 

20 

23 

43 

(%) 

86.95 

100 

College Examination Officer 
Vasantdada Sugar Institute 

Manjai (Bk), Tal. Haveli, Dist. Pune-412307. 



Year 

>021)) 

VASANTDADA SUGAR INSTITUTE 
Manjant k) alaell, Dit une 2 M7, Mahuult,ba 

ANALYSIS OF RISULTS DY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION (COE) 

Progranm 
Code 

MSc ES 

MS 
WAAI 

Academlc year 2021-22 

Progrann Nane 

MSe Environmental 
Sciences 

MSc Wine, Brewing 
and Alcohol 

Technology 

TOTAL 

Principal Vasantdada Sugar Institute Manjan (Bk ), Tal Havel, Dist Pune -412 307 

Number of Number of 
students 

appeared In the patsed ln 
students 

flnal year 
examinatlon 

11 

DA SUG. 

trüuital 

tinal year 
examlnatlon 

18 

23 

41 

Passing 
percent 
(%) 

100 

100 

College Examination Officer 
Vasantdada Sugar Institute 

Manjari (Bk), Tal. Haveli, Dist. Pune-412307. 



Year 

2020-21 

VASANTDADA SUGAR INSTITUTE 
Manjari (Bk) Tal.: Haveli, Dist.: Pune -412 307, Maharashtra ,India 

ANALYSIS OF RESULTS BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION (COE) 

Program 
Code 

MSc ES 

MSC WBAT 

Program Name 

Academic year 2020-21 

MSc Environmental 
Sciences 

MSc. Wine, Brewing 
and Alcohol Technology 

TOTAL 

Priacipal 
Vasantdada Sugar Institute 

Manjari (Bk.), Tal. Haveli, Dist. Pune - 412 307 

Number of 
students 
appeared in the 

final year 
examination 

SUGAF 

22 

23 

45 

Number of 
students 
passed in 

final year 
examination 

20 

23 

43 

Passing 
percent 

(6) 

90.90 

100 

College Examination Officer 
Vasantdada Sugar Institute Manjari (Bk), Tal. Haveli, Dist. Pune-412307. 



Year 

VASANTDADA SUGAR INSTITUTE 

2019-20 

Manjari (Bk) Tal.: Haveli, Dist.: Pune -412 307, Maharashtra ,India 

ANALYSIS OF RESULTS BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION (COE) 

Program 
Code 

MSC ES 

MSc WBAT 

Program Name 

Academic year 2019-20 

MSc Environmental 
Sciences 

MSc. Wine, Brewing and 
Alcohol Technology 

Pincipal Vasantdada Sugar Institut Manjari (Bk.), Tal. Haveli, Dist. Pune - 412 307 

TOTAL 

ANTDA, 

Number of 
students 

as 

appeared in the 
final year 
examination 

Hshut H�fa: 

STTUTE 

19 

22 

41 

Number of 
students 

passed in final 
year 
examination 

19 

22 

41 

Passing 
percent 
(%) 

100 

100 

College Examination Officer 
Vasantdada Sugar Institute Manjari (Bk), Tal. Haveli, Dist. Pune-4123C, 



Year 

VASANTDADA SUGAR INSTITUTE 

2018-19 

Manjari (Bk) Tal.: Haveli, Dist.: Pune -412 307, Maharashtra ,India 

ANALYSIS OF RESULTS BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION (COE) 

Program 
Code 

MSC ES 

MSc WBAT 

Academic year 2018-19 

Program Name 

MSC Environmental 
Sciences 

MSc. Wine, Brewing 
and Alcohol Technology 

Principal 

TOTAL 

Vasantdada Sugar lnstiut Manjari (BK). Tal Have Dist. Pune - 412 307 

Number of 

students 
appeared in the 

final year 
examination 

SA10AD4 

12 

21 

33 

Number of 

students 
passed in final 
year 

examination 

11 

21 

32 

Passing 
percent 
(%) 

91.66 

100 

College Examination Oficer 
Vasantdada Sugar Institute Manjari (BX), Tal. Haveli, Dist. Pune41200". 



Programe code 
M.SC.ES 

M.SC.ES 

MSC.ES 

MSC.ES 
|MSC ES 

M.SC.ES 

|M.SC.ES 
M SC.ES 

MSCES 

MSC.ES 

|M SC.ES 

MSC.ES 

MSC.ES 

|M.SC.ES 
MSC.ES 
MSC.ES 

M.SC.ES 
M.SC.£S 
M.SC.ES 

M.SC.ES 

M.SC.WBAT 
MSC.WNBAT 
M.SC.WBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 
M.SC.WBAT 
M.SC.WBAT 
MSC.WBAT 
M.SC.WBAT 
MSC.WBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 
M.SC.WBAT 
M.SC.WBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 
M.SC.WBAT 
M.SC.WBAT 

|M.SC.WBAT 
M.SC.WBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 

MSC.WBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 
MSC.WBAT 

PASSOUT STUDENTS OF LAST FIVE YEARS 

MSC WBAT 

YEAR 

|2022- 23 
|2022- 23 

|2022- 23 
|2022- 23 

|2022- 23 
2022- 23 

|2022- 23 
|2022- 23 

|2022- 23 

2022- 23 
2022- 23 

2022- 23 

|2022- 23 
2022- 23 

|2022- 23 
2022- 23 

2022- 23 
2022- 23 

2022- 23 

|2022- 23 
TOTAL NUMBER OF PASSOUT STUDENTS - 20 

2022- 23 

|2022- 23 
|2022- 23 

|2022- 23 
|2022- 23 
2022- 23 

|2022- 23 

|2022- 23 
2022- 23 
2022- 23 

2022-23 
2022- 23 
2022- 23 

2022- 23 
2022- 23 

2022- 23 

2022- 23 

2022- 23 

|2022- 23 
2022- 23 
|2022- 23 

ENROLLMENT NO. 

2022- 23 

EN21900102 
EN21900103 
EN21900105 
EN21900106 
EN21900107 

EN21900108 
EN21900109 
EN21900110 
EN21900111 

EN21900112 
EN21900113 
EN21900114 
EN21900115 

EN21900117 

EN21900119 
EN21900120 
EN21900121 
EN21900122 
EN21900123 
EN21900125 

|WT202101 
WT202102 
WT202104 

WT202105 

WT202106 
WT202107 
WT202108 
WT202109 

WT202110 
WT202111 
WT202112 

WT202113 
WT202114 

WT202115 
WT202116 

WT202117 
|WT202118 
WT202119 
WT202120 
|WT202121 

WT202122 

|WT202123 

|ABHIJIT LAKSHMINARAYAN MISHRA 

|BHOSALE NISHITA BHAGYWANT 
CHOUDHARI AKASH RAMESHWAR 
DEOKATE SHREYASH TUKARAM 

DISALE ROHAN RAMESH 

GARUD SIDDHI SANJAY 

NAME 

JADHAV SURAJ UTTAM 

|JADHAV VARSHA MAHADEV 
JAGTAP BHAGWAN GORAKSHANATH 

KAKADE SHIVRAJ SATISH 
MADAKE BHUSHAN LAHURAO 

MADHU SUNIL JAMBHALE 
PATIL ANISHA ATMARAM 

PRATIKSHA SANJAY SHEKHAR 
SHELKE PRATIKSHA DIGAMBAR 
|SOMESH RAMESH GAIKWAD 

THORAT DIPALI SUBHASH 
UJWALA HANMANT SALUNKHE 

VAIBHAV CHANDRAKANT YADAV 

WASKE MAHENDRA KISHOR 

CASTELINO DEENA TRIZA DENIS 
GHARGE PRAJAKTA PRAKASH 

SHINDE RUTUJA KANTRA0 
|SHEWALE GAYATRI TANAJI 

MRUNAL RAJESH UGALE 
WILAYATE ROHIT GANESH 
ROHAM KUNAL SUDHAKAR 
|INDURKAR PRAGATI RAJENDRA 
KAPADNIS ANKITA SURESH 
PISOTE RUSHIKESH DNYANESHWAR 

PUSATKAR SIMRAN VIVEK 
PATIL ASHWINI ABASAHEB 
LABDE SHRIPRADA 
TASHILDAR ABHISHEK CHANDRAKANT 
RAUT TUSHAR GANESH 

PATIL PRATIKSHA TANAJI 
KADAM SURAJ RAJENDRA 
PATIL PRITAM PANDURANG 

KHETRE PRAJAKTA NAMDEV 
KATE SHIVANJALI MANSING 

VISHWAMBHAR ADITYA DILIP 
JAGTAP ASMITA AJAY 

Principal 

Manjari (Bk.), Tal. Haveli, 
Vasantdada Sugar Institute5 

Dist. Pune - 412 307 

NTDADA, 



Programe code 
M SC WBAT 

M SCES 

MSCES 

MSCES 

1OLAL NUMBER OF PASSOUT STUDENTS- 23 

MSCES 
|MSC ES 

M SCES 

MSCES 

MSCES 

MSC.ES 

M.SC.ES 

M.SC.ES 

M.SC.ES 

MSC.ES 

|MSC.ES 
MSC.ES 
|M.SC.ES 

M.SC.ES 

M.SC.ES 

MSC.WBAT 
M.SC.WBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 
M.SC.WBAT 

|M.SC.WBAT 
M.SC.WBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 
M.SC.WBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 

MSC.WBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 
M.SC.WBAT 
M.SC.WBAT 

|M.SC.WBAT 

|M.SC.WBAT 

|M.SC.WBAT 

YEAR 

|M.SC.WBAT 

|2022- 23 

M.SC.WBAT 

2021- 22 
|2021- 22 
|2021- 22 
2021- 22 

2021- 22 
|2021- 22 
|2021- 22 

|2021- 22 

2021- 22 
2021- 22 
|2021- 22 

2021- 22 

2021- 22 

|2021- 22 
|2021- 22 
|2021- 22 

TOTAL NUMBER OF PASSOUT STUDENTS -18 

2021- 22 

|2021- 22 

|2021- 22 
2021- 22 

|2021- 22 

|2021- 22 

|2021- 22 
2021- 22 
2021- 22 

|2021- 22 

2021- 22 

|2021- 22 
2021- 22 

|2021- 22 

2021- 22 

|2021- 22 

|2021- 22 

2021- 22 

2021- 22 

2021- 22 

2021- 22 

2021- 22 

2021- 22 

ENROLLMENT NO. 

2021- 22 

|WT202124 

|2021- 22 

EN20900119 
EN20900126 
EN20900121 

EN20900111 

EN20900112 

EN20900127 
EN20900122 

EN20900110 
EN20900120 

EN20900114 

EN20900116 

EN20900124 

EN20900123 

EN20900131 
EN20900117 

EN20900115 
EN20900129 

EN20900113 

WT202001 
|WT202002 

WT202003 
WT202004 

|WT202005 

WT202006 

wT202007 
WT202008 

WT202009 

WT202010 
WT202011 

WT202012 
WT202013 

WT202014 

|WT202015 

WT202016 
WT202017 

WT202019 

|WT202020 
WT202021 

WT202022 
WT202023 

WT202024 

TOTAL NUMBER OF PASSOUT STUDENTS - 23 

MORE MANASI VINAYAK 

NAME 

ABHINANDAN SANJAY PAWANE 
JADITYA PRAKASH DESHIAUKH 
|ADKINE DIVYA DIGAIABAR 
|AUTI ADTYA BHAUSAHEB 

BHOSALE NIKHIL SARJERA0 

BoDHE PRACHI PRAMOD 
CHALWADI PARSHURAM NAGAPPA 

|DAHIPHALE MAHESH MOHAN 
GAIKWAD RANJEET ARUN 

JAGTAP HARSHAL VILAS 
JAGTAP SONALI KRISHNA 

|JARANDE SOURABH DATTATRAY 
|KHARADE DIGVIJAY GULABRAO 

|KOKARE NAMRATA BALASAHEB 

|KUNDALKAR TEJASHREE DATTATRAY 
MORE ADITI RAJENDRA 
|SAWARKAR ARPIT SANTOSHRAO 
|SHINDE SHUBHAM LAXMAN 

ADIK SWAPNIL DEVIDAS 

BHANJI MALLINATH GURUSHANTAPPA 
BHOR SAYALI SANTOSH 
BHOSALE VAISHNAVI MANSINGRAO 

BHUJBAL VISHWAJEET SATISH 
BORDE AAKANKSHA SANDEEP 
BORKAR SOURABH SURESH 

BORSE PRAJWAL JEETENDRA 

DHAWALE SOURABH KUMAR 

DIXIT MEGHRAJ UMESH 
GANGURDE SNEHAL DAULAT 

GHULANAWAR SIDDHARTH SHIVANAND 
GOTHIVADEKAR SIDDI PRADEEP 
KULKARNI VAISHNAVI KIRAN 
NALE MAYUR DATTATRAY 

PAWAR ABHINAV RAMESH 
PAWAR SAURABH PRAKASH 

RAWAL VARUN SUNIL 

SHAIKH RAHIM MUNVRALI 
SHINDE SHUBHAM UTTAM 

SIRSALLE KUNDAN GOPINATH 

SURYAVANSHI OMKAR SUNIL 
THORAT TUSHAR VINAYAK 

Principal 
Vasantdada Sugar Institute 

Manjari (Bk.), Tal. Haveli, 
Dist. Pune - 412 307 

GAR 



Programe code 
|M.SC.ES 

M.SC.ES 

M.SC.ES 

MSC.£S 
M SC ES 

|M.SC.ES 

M.SC.ES 

M.SC.ES 
M.SC.ES 
|M.SC.ES 

M.SC.ES 

M.SC.ES 

M.SC.ES 

M.SC.ES 

|M.SC.ES 

M.SC.ES 

M.SC.ES 

MSC.ES 
|MSC.ES 
M.SC.ES 

M.SC.WBAT 

M.SC.WWBAT 

|M.SC.WBAT 
M.SC.WBAT 

|M.SC.WBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 
|M.SC.WBAT 
|M.SC.WBAT 
M.SC.WBAT 

M.SC.WVBAT 
M.SC.WBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 
M.SC.WBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 

|M.SC.WBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 

|M.SC.WBAT 
M.SC.WBAT 

YEAR 

M.SC.WBAT 

2020- 21 
2020- 21 
2020- 21 

2020- 21 
2020- 21 
2020- 21 

2020- 21 

|2020-21 

2020- 21 

2020- 21 

2020- 21 

2020- 21 

|2020- 21 

2020-21 

|2020- 21 

2020- 21 

|2020- 21 

2020- 21 

TOTAL NUMBER OF PASSOUT STUDENTS - 20 

2020- 21 

|2020- 21 

2020- 21 

|2020- 21 

2020- 21 

2020- 21 

2020- 21 

2020- 21 

2020- 21 

2020- 21 

|2020- 21 

2020- 21 

2020- 21 

|2020- 21 
2020- 21 

|2020- 21 

2020- 21 

|2020- 21 

2020- 21 

2020- 21 

2020- 21 

|2020- 21 
2020- 21 

|2020- 21 

ENROLLMENT NO. 

EN19900098 

2020- 21 

EN19900094 

EN19900087 
EN19900090 

EN19900088 

EN19900099 

EN19900083 
EN19900095 

EN19900101 
EN19900082 

EN19900085 

EN19900093 

EN19900100 
EN19900097 

EN19900084 

EN19900102 

EN19900103 
EN19900096 

EN19900081 
EN19900091 

WT201902 
WT201903 

WT201904 

WT201905 

WT201906 
WT201907 

WT201908 

WT201909 

WT201910 
WT201911 

WT201912 

|WT201913 

WT201914 
WT201915 

WT201916 

WT201917 
WT201918 

WT201919 
WT201920 

WT201921 
WT201922 
WT201923 
|WT201924 

TOTAL NUMBER OF PASSOUT STUDENTS - 23 

BORKAR SHUBHADA RAVSAHEB 

CHAVAN ARTI SAMBHAJI 

NAME 

GAIKWAD MAHADEV ANNA 

GAIKWAD SATYAJEET SUNILRAO 
GORDE SANGITA RAMESH 
HATWAR PRATIKSHA SUKARU 

|KALE SUDHEER SHIVAJI 

KAMBALE SNEHA TANAJI 
KATRE SWEETY SUKHDEV 
KHAIRE ABHISHEK RAJENDRA 

KUNJIR AKSHAY GORAKH 
MAKONE ABHISHEK BHAGWAN 
MANGALE AISHWARYA YASHWANT 

METE ANITA ABHIMANUE 
PETHKAR AKSHAYKUMAR MOHAN 

PRADNYA ASHOK GUNJAL 
SATHE PRATIKSHA SUNIL 

SHELKE APEKSHA SANJAY 
|TAWARE ASHUTOSH BALASAHEB 
|WANI SURAJ DEEPAK 

VAIDYA ATUL RAMLAL 

BHALERAO ERA SHRISH 
BHOIR ABOLI SURYAKANT 

CHUMBHALE SAMPADA SUDHIR 

DHAMALE RUTUJA MANGESH 

DHEPE ANAND GAUTAM 

|GADHAVE VAIBHAV DIGAMBAR 
GAWANDE VIKRANT RAJENDRA 

HARSHAVARDHAN BHOSALE SATISH 
KAKADE RUTUJA MAHADEV 
KHANDELWAL DARSHNA PRAKASH 

|MOGARE SAMEER SUDHIR 
PARVATE VISHAL RAGHUNATH 

PAWAR ANIKET VIJAY 

RAUT VAIBHAV YOGIRAJ 

SARDA GUNJAN SHYAM 

SHETE SURAJ RAJENDRA 
SHINDE APURWA JITENDRA 

|SURVASE JYOTIRAM VASANT 
SURYAWANSHI KIRTI SHARAD 

THORAT KETAN RAJARAM 
VAIDYA PRASAD VILAS 
WAGH MADHURA SUDHIR 

Principal 
Vasantdada Sugar Institute 

Manjari (Bk.), Tal. Haveli, 
Dist. Pune - 412 307 



Programe code 

MSC ES 

MSC ES 

MSC ES 
MSCES 

M.SC ES 

|M SC.ES 
MSCES 
M SC ES 
MSC.ES 

M.SC ES 
M.SC.ES 
M.SC.ES 

M.SC.ES 

M.SC.ES 

MSC.ES 

|M.SC.ES 

M.SC.ES 

M.SC.ES 

M.SC.ES 

M SC.WBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 
M.SC.WBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 

MSC.WBAT 

MSC.WBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 

MSC.WBAT 
M SC.NBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 

MSC.WBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 

YEAR 

M.SC.ES 

|2019- 20 

M.SC.£S 

2019- 20 

|2019-20 

2019- 20 

2019- 20 
|2019- 20 

2019- 20 

2019- 20 

2019- 2O 

2019- 20 

2019- 20 

2019- 20 

|2019- 20 

|2019- 20 

2019- 20 

|TOTAL NUMBER OF PASSOUT STUDENTS - 19 

|2019- 20 

2019- 20 

2019- 20 

|2019-20 

2019- 20 

|2019- 20 

2019- 20 

|2019- 20 

|2019- 20 

|2019- 20 
|2019- 20 
2019- 20 
|2019- 20 

2019- 20 

2019- 20 
2019- 20 
2019- 20 

2019- 20 

|2019- 20 
2019- 20 

2019- 20 

2019-20 

|2019- 20 

|2019- 20 

|2019- 20 

2019- 20 

ENROLLMENT NO 
EN18900095 
EN18900084 

2018-19 
|2018-19 

EN18S00085 

EN18900093 
EN18900094 
EN18900102 

EN18900086 

EN18900089 

EN18900100 
EN18900088 

EN18900087 
EN18900082 
EN18900083 
EN18900097 
EN18900099 
EN18900090 
EN18900092 

EN18900098 
EN16900064 

WT201801 
WT201802 
WT201803 
|WT201804 
WT201805 

WT201806 
WT201807 

WT201808 

WT201809 

WT201811 
WT201812 

WT201813 

WT201815 

WT201816 
WT201817 

WT201818 

WT201819 

WT201820 
WT201821 

WT201822 

TOTAL NUMBER OF PASSOUT STUDENTS - 22 

WT201823 

WT201824 

EN17900080 

EN17900076 

NAME 

DEOKATE KIRAN ASHOK 

ict 

PAWAR NILESH DNYANOBA 

DIKSHA DATTATRAY KURALE 

GAIKWAD AMOL SHIVAJI 
|GAIK/WAD SACHIN RAWESH 

|GHADAGE NAVANATH SURESH 

KADAM RUTUJA VIKAS 
KARTIK SATYAWAN LULHARE 

KEDARI PRAMOD PRAKASH 
KHANDGE PRATIKSHA BHARAT 
KUMBHAR SHUBHAM VIJAY 
MANE NIKHIL JITENDRA 

PATIL DEVENDRA SATILAL 

PAWAR SAMRUDDH RAVINDRA 
PAWAR SUHAS DATTATRAY 
RAJPURE ADESH BHANUDAS 

SABALE ROHIT ANIL 
|SHERKAR PANKAJ ANANDA 
|WALKETUSHAR DOULATRAO 

IGOR IVAN ISAAC 

NANAWARE OMKAR RAJU 
PARAB PRANIL RAMAKANT 

GUND ROHIT ADINATH 

NIKAM MAYUR RAMAKANT 

CHAVANKE RAJESHWARI MAHENDRA 

POKHARKAR SUPRIYA SHIVAJI 
GARUD SANI SHAHAJI 
SHINDE AKSHAY SUBHASH 

PARSEKAR SANTOSH MAHESH 
SHINDE MRUNALI SAMPATRAO 

CHINDHE ABHIJEET SUDHAKAR 
BANE SHRAVANISH GANPAT 

KALE SWAPNIL ARUN 

SATHE LATIN BABASAHEB 

TAGAD AKSHAY VJAY 
|VAHIL SHUBHAM ANIL 

KADAM SUPRIYA SANJAY 

HEGADE AISHWARYA SANJAY 
VETAL AMOL SAMBHAJI 

UKIRDE ABHISHEK KALYANRAO 

JAMES JOSEPH 

DUDHALE AMIT ARUN 
KHOT ANKUSH BABURAO 

Principal 
Vasantdada Sugar Institute<V5 

Manjari (Bk ), Tal. Havel 



Programe code 
M.SC.ES 

M.SC.ES 

M.SC.ES 

MSC.ES 
M.SC.ES 

|MSC. ES 
MSC.ES 

|M.SC.ES 

|M.SC.ES 

M.SC.WBAT 

|M.SC.WBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 
M.SC.WBAT 
|M.SC.WBAT 

|M.SC.WBAT 
|M.SC.WBAT 
M.SC.WBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 

|M.SC.WBAT 
M.SC.WBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 
M.SC.WBAT 
M.SC.WWBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 

TOTAL NUMBER OF PASSOUT STUDENTS - 11 

M.SC.WBAT 

M.SC.WBAT 

YEAR 

M.SC.WBAT 

|2018-19 
2018-19 

2018-19 
2018-19 
2018-19 

|2018-19 
|2018-19 
2018-19 

2018-19 

|2018-19 
|2018-19 
2018-19 

2018-19 
2018-19 

2018-19 
|2018-19 

2018-19 

|2018-19 
|2018-19 

|2018-19 

2018-19 
2018-19 
2018-19 

2018-19 

|2018-19 

2018-19 
2018-19 

2018-19 
2018-19 

ENROLLMENT NO. 
EN17900071 

2018-19 

EN17900072 

EN17900079 

EN17900073 

EN17900077 

EN17900074 

EN17900081 
EN17900083 

EN16900073 

WT201701 
WT201702 
WT201703 

WT201704 

WT201705 

WT201706 

WT201707 

WT201708 

WT201709 
WT201710 

WT201712 

WT201713 
WT201714 

|WT201715 
WT201716 

WT201717 
|WT201718 

WT201721 

WT201722 

WT201723 

WT201724 
TOTAL NUMBER OF PASSOUT STUDENTS - 21 

NAME 
THORAT SURAJ SHANYAP 
DHAGE CHANDRASHEKHAP KAILAS 

|HARGUDE JYOTSNA PANDT 

|JAGADALE SANDIP MAHADEV 
KOKARE VIJAY CHANDRAKANT 
MATE PRASHANT NANASAHEE 
MHASKE ANURADHA KISHOR 

PRAJAKTA PRADEEP SHINDE 
JADHAV VISHAL PANDUPANG 

JOSHI JAYESH DHANANJAY 

TOLANI ROHAN GIRDHAR 

RAJALE PRASAD VINOD 

JADHAV SIDDHESH VISHWANATH 

JADHAV SUYOG MARUTI 
RATHOD PRITISH MAHESH 

PANKAJ PARMESHWAR MAGAR 

MANGWANI ABHIJEET JAYPAL 

|ADDANKI CHENCHUMAURYA 

GESU NARAYAN PARATE 

VIVEK KUMAR S/O.YASHPAL SINGH 
SHIV KUMAR S/O.LALLU SINGH 

BORLIKAR SHUBHAM SANDIP 

YADAV DEEPAK SURENDRA 

CHINMAY NANDKUMAR KULKARN 

RISHABH DHALL 

MOTE RUSHIKESH SANJAY 

BHOR JITENDRA PRAKASH 

BHANDARE SHWETA MANOHAR 

BEDRE CHAITRALI APPASAHEB 

PATIL GANESH RATHUNATH 

SANTDAR 

Principal 
Vasantdada Sugar Institute 

anjari (Bk ), Tal. Have 
Dist Pune - 412 307 
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